
2018	State	4-H	&	FFA	Horse	Judging	Contest	

Officials	

1. Trail	–	4312,	cuts	531	

2. Western	Pleasure	–	3241,	cuts	325	

3. Morgan	Halter	–	1324,	cuts	430	

4. Arab	Gelding	–	2143,	cuts	323	

5. Stock	Mares	–	1342,	cuts	731	

6. Stock	Gelding	–	4132,	cuts	425	

7. Arab	Western	Pleasure	–	3214,	cuts	621	

8. Hunter	Pleasure	–	1432,	cuts	123	



2018	State	4H/FFA	Horse	Judging	

Questions	Classes	

Class	3	–	Arabian	Halter	

1. Which	horse	had	the	most	overall	type	and	quality?	 2	
2. Which	horse	had	a	swollen	hock?	 	 1	
3. Which	horse	had	the	longest	back?	 	 3	
4. Between	4&3,	which	horse	tracks	most	correctly	on	the	front	legs?	 3	
5. Which	horse	was	the	chestnut?		 	 1	

	

Class	4	–	Morgan	Halter	

1. Which	horse	moves	with	the	most	animation?	 1	
2. Which	horse	shows	the	least	condition?	 	 2	
3. Which	horse	is	most	upright	in	the	front	end?	 3	
4. Which	horse	moves	closest	in	the	front?	 	 3	
5. Which	horse	was	least	mannered?	 	 3	

	

Class	6	–	Stock	type	Geldings	

1. Which	horse	shows	the	most	ideal	fit	and	condition?	 4	
2. Which	horse	stands	base	narrow	in	front?	 	 2	
3. Which	horse	had	a	splint?	 	 	 1	
4. Which	horse	is	best	moving	when	viewed	from	the	side?	4	
5. Which	horse	has	the	shortest	pasterns?	 	 2	

	



Indv OA
Horse Judging Contest Trail W. Pleasure Morgan Halter Arab Halter Stock Mares Stock Geldings Arab W Pleasure Hunter Pleasure Morgan Arab Halter Stock Halter
Jr Novice  4-H Division CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Stock Halter REASONS QUESTIONS PLACINGS GRAND TEAM
March 25, 2018 ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- QUESTIONS QUESTIONS QUESTIONS REASONS TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

OFFIC: 4312 OFFIC: 3241 OFFIC: 1324 OFFIC: 2143 OFFIC: 1342 OFFIC: 4132 OFFIC: 3214 OFFIC: 1432     
  CUTS: 531  CUTS: 325  CUTS: 430  CUTS: 323  CUTS: 731  CUTS: 425  CUTS: 621  CUTS: 123 (top 3)

Part. # First Name Last Name Team PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE

1 124 Warvel Brandy Ingham	Team	B X 4321 49 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 D 1342 48 50 20 30 42 42 100 384 526 1
2 112 Gerding Maddie Ingham	Team	A V 4231 45 P 3241 50 M 3124 46 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 30 40 30 47 47 100 377 524 2
3 164 Eldridge Olivia St.	Clair V 4231 45 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 S 4123 46 50 30 10 39 39 90 378 507 3
4 113 Hayworth Tabby Ingham	Team	A V 4231 45 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 M 3124 31 D 1342 50 X 4321 41 J 2341 43 T 4132 49 40 20 40 46 46 100 357 503 4
5 101 Thompson Paige Calhoun T 4132 47 J 2341 47 C 1324 50 O 3214 34 C 1324 49 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 T 4132 49 10 40 30 23 23 80 376 479 5
6 191 Boyer Mackenzie CASS	Team	Red U 4213 42 I 2314 42 A 1234 47 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 P 3241 33 40 20 20 35 35 80 361 476 6
7 601 Cashen Cassidy Ionia A 1234 21 F 1432 21 C 1324 50 F 1432 34 M 3124 42 S 4123 45 R 3421 46 Q 3412 44 50 40 40 40 40 130 303 473 7
8 183 Pettit Brooke CASS	Team	Green P 3241 35 L 2431 42 M 3124 46 C 1324 36 D 1342 50 F 1432 46 R 3421 46 N 3142 45 40 20 10 41 41 70 346 457 8
9 144 Kirby Bella Oakland	Team	B V 4231 45 J 2341 47 M 3124 46 K 2413 48 N 3142 43 S 4123 45 X 4321 37 W 4312 46 30 20 10 37 37 60 357 454 9

10 184 Sparks Kayla CASS	Team	Green R 3421 44 Q 3412 41 M 3124 46 A 1234 44 D 1342 50 D 1342 40 R 3421 46 R 3421 38 30 10 20 41 41 60 349 450 10
192 Hankins Kiayla CASS	Team	Red J 2341 31 H 2143 27 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 G 2134 34 F 1432 46 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 20 30 30 34 34 80 334 448
172 Curtis Sophie CASS	Team	Blue T 4132 47 M 3124 38 C 1324 50 M 3124 31 C 1324 49 E 1423 41 Q 3412 44 Q 3412 44 30 20 10 40 40 60 344 444
122 Jones Ethan Ingham	Team	B X 4321 49 V 4231 40 A 1234 47 K 2413 48 E 1423 43 F 1432 46 P 3241 49 T 4132 49 20 10 0 39 39 30 371 440
173 Quigg Erin CASS	Team	Blue U 4213 42 Q 3412 41 A 1234 47 S 4123 40 N 3142 43 C 1324 29 O 3214 50 D 1342 48 20 20 20 40 40 60 340 440
143 Keelean Noelle Oakland	Team	B W 4312 50 L 2431 42 M 3124 46 A 1234 44 C 1324 49 E 1423 41 P 3241 49 N 3142 45 20 10 0 35 35 30 366 431
121 Hicks Ava Ingham	Team	B R 3421 44 K 2413 32 A 1234 47 O 3214 34 B 1243 42 F 1432 46 N 3142 45 F 1432 50 40 10 0 38 38 50 340 428
142 Beach Kendle	Anne Oakland	Team	B R 3421 44 K 2413 32 C 1324 50 E 1423 42 E 1423 43 R 3421 35 R 3421 46 Q 3412 44 30 10 20 30 30 60 336 426
182 Lilley Paige CASS	Team	Green U 4213 42 H 2143 27 G 2134 40 W 4312 27 D 1342 50 X 4321 41 J 2341 43 D 1342 48 30 10 20 40 40 60 318 418
111 Baumer Mary Ingham	Team	A D 1342 34 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 M 3124 31 H 2143 31 K 2413 27 P 3241 49 T 4132 49 30 20 10 34 34 60 319 413
123 Warvel Karley Ingham	Team	B L 2431 36 H 2143 27 A 1234 47 E 1423 42 N 3142 43 K 2413 27 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 20 10 10 36 36 40 322 398
134 Buchs Alexis Monroe X 4321 49 K 2413 32 I 2314 36 F 1432 34 C 1324 49 G 2134 17 O 3214 50 W 4312 46 20 20 10 33 33 50 313 396
171 Brenneman Azariah CASS	Team	Blue V 4231 45 U 4213 30 G 2134 40 K 2413 48 A 1234 45 O 3214 20 X 4321 37 F 1432 50 20 20 0 39 39 40 315 394
152 Grayhek Danika Oakland	Team	C H 2143 25 J 2341 47 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 A 1234 45 X 4321 41 G 2134 36 N 3142 45 10 10 0 35 35 20 336 391
151 Glover Alekzin Oakland	Team	B N 3142 37 E 1423 18 G 2134 40 B 1243 47 R 3421 22 G 2134 17 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 30 20 20 31 31 70 274 375
153 Grayhek Micah Oakland	Team	C W 4312 50 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 J 2341 40 H 2143 31 O 3214 20 L 2431 34 C 1324 43 20 10 0 27 27 30 311 368
193 Walker Isaac CASS	Team	Red H 2143 25 F 1432 21 A 1234 47 A 1234 44 B 1243 42 C 1324 29 D 1342 37 E 1423 47 20 20 0 32 32 40 292 364



Horse Judging Contest Trail W. Pleasure Morgan Halter Arab Halter Stock Mares Stock Geldings Arab W Pleasure Hunter Pleasure Morgan Arab Halter Stock Halter
Jr Novice  4-H Division CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Stock Halter REASONS QUESTIONS PLACINGS GRAND TEAM
March 25, 2018 ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- QUESTIONS QUESTIONS QUESTIONS REASONS TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

OFFIC: 4312 OFFIC: 3241 OFFIC: 1324 OFFIC: 2143 OFFIC: 1342 OFFIC: 4132 OFFIC: 3214 OFFIC: 1432     
  CUTS: 531  CUTS: 325  CUTS: 430  CUTS: 323  CUTS: 731  CUTS: 425  CUTS: 621  CUTS: 123 (top 3)

Part. # First Name Last Name Team PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE

111 Baumer Mary Ingham	Team	A D 1342 34 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 M 3124 31 H 2143 31 K 2413 27 P 3241 49 T 4132 49 30 20 10 34 34 60 319 413
112 Gerding Maddie Ingham	Team	A V 4231 45 P 3241 50 M 3124 46 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 30 40 30 47 47 100 377 524
113 Hayworth Tabby Ingham	Team	A V 4231 45 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 M 3124 31 D 1342 50 X 4321 41 J 2341 43 T 4132 49 40 20 40 46 46 100 357 503 1440

1440
 Team Total 124 146 146 105 131 118 141 142

121 Hicks Ava Ingham	Team	B R 3421 44 K 2413 32 A 1234 47 O 3214 34 B 1243 42 F 1432 46 N 3142 45 F 1432 50 40 10 0 38 38 50 340 428
122 Jones Ethan Ingham	Team	B X 4321 49 V 4231 40 A 1234 47 K 2413 48 E 1423 43 F 1432 46 P 3241 49 T 4132 49 20 10 0 39 39 30 371 440 1394
123 Warvel Karley Ingham	Team	B L 2431 36 H 2143 27 A 1234 47 E 1423 42 N 3142 43 K 2413 27 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 20 10 10 36 36 40 322 398
124 Warvel Brandy Ingham	Team	B X 4321 49 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 D 1342 48 50 20 30 42 42 100 384 526

Team Total 178 147 191 167 178 169 190 197 1792

142 Beach Kendle	Anne Oakland	Team	B R 3421 44 K 2413 32 C 1324 50 E 1423 42 E 1423 43 R 3421 35 R 3421 46 Q 3412 44 30 10 20 30 30 60 336 426
143 Keelean Noelle Oakland	Team	B W 4312 50 L 2431 42 M 3124 46 A 1234 44 C 1324 49 E 1423 41 P 3241 49 N 3142 45 20 10 0 35 35 30 366 431 1311
144 Kirby Bella Oakland	Team	B V 4231 45 J 2341 47 M 3124 46 K 2413 48 N 3142 43 S 4123 45 X 4321 37 W 4312 46 30 20 10 37 37 60 357 454

1311
Team Total 139 121 142 134 135 121 132 135

151 Glover Alekzin Oakland	Team	B N 3142 37 E 1423 18 G 2134 40 B 1243 47 R 3421 22 G 2134 17 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 30 20 20 31 31 70 274 375
152 Grayhek Danika Oakland	Team	C H 2143 25 J 2341 47 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 A 1234 45 X 4321 41 G 2134 36 N 3142 45 10 10 0 35 35 20 336 391 1134
153 Grayhek Micah Oakland	Team	C W 4312 50 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 J 2341 40 H 2143 31 O 3214 20 L 2431 34 C 1324 43 20 10 0 27 27 30 311 368

1134
Team Total 112 108 140 134 98 78 119 132
 

171 Brenneman Azariah CASS	Team	Blue V 4231 45 U 4213 30 G 2134 40 K 2413 48 A 1234 45 O 3214 20 X 4321 37 F 1432 50 20 20 0 39 39 40 315 394
172 Curtis Sophie CASS	Team	Blue T 4132 47 M 3124 38 C 1324 50 M 3124 31 C 1324 49 E 1423 41 Q 3412 44 Q 3412 44 30 20 10 40 40 60 344 444 1278
173 Quigg Erin CASS	Team	Blue U 4213 42 Q 3412 41 A 1234 47 S 4123 40 N 3142 43 C 1324 29 O 3214 50 D 1342 48 20 20 20 40 40 60 340 440

1278
Team Total 134 109 137 119 137 90 131 142

 
182 Lilley Paige CASS	Team	Green U 4213 42 H 2143 27 G 2134 40 W 4312 27 D 1342 50 X 4321 41 J 2341 43 D 1342 48 30 10 20 40 40 60 318 418
183 Pettit Brooke CASS	Team	Green P 3241 35 L 2431 42 M 3124 46 C 1324 36 D 1342 50 F 1432 46 R 3421 46 N 3142 45 40 20 10 41 41 70 346 457
184 Sparks Kayla CASS	Team	Green R 3421 44 Q 3412 41 M 3124 46 A 1234 44 D 1342 50 D 1342 40 R 3421 46 R 3421 38 30 10 20 41 41 60 349 450 1325
    #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 #N/A 1325

Team Total #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

191 Boyer Mackenzie CASS	Team	Red U 4213 42 I 2314 42 A 1234 47 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 P 3241 33 40 20 20 35 35 80 361 476
192 Hankins Kiayla CASS	Team	Red J 2341 31 H 2143 27 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 G 2134 34 F 1432 46 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 20 30 30 34 34 80 334 448 1288
193 Walker Isaac CASS	Team	Red H 2143 25 F 1432 21 A 1234 47 A 1234 44 B 1243 42 C 1324 29 D 1342 37 E 1423 47 20 20 0 32 32 40 292 364
     0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 #N/A #N/A  0 0  0 0    0 0 #N/A 1288
 Team Total 98 90 140 141 126 #N/A 137 130



Horse Judging Contest Trail W. Pleasure Morgan Halter Arab Halter Stock Mares Stock Geldings Arab W Pleasure Hunter Pleasure Morgan Arab Halter Stock Halter
Sr Novice  4-H Division CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 W. Pleasure Stock Halter REASONS QUESTIONS PLACINGS GRAND TEAM
March 25, 2018 ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- QUESTIONS QUESTIONS QUESTIONS REASONS REASONS TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

OFFIC: 4312 OFFIC: 3241 OFFIC: 1324 OFFIC: 2143 OFFIC: 1342 OFFIC: 4132 OFFIC: 3214 OFFIC: 1432     
  CUTS: 531  CUTS: 325  CUTS: 430  CUTS: 323  CUTS: 731  CUTS: 425  CUTS: 621  CUTS: 123 (top 3)

Part. # First Name Last Name Team PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE

1 324A Kortz Ben Kent W 4312 50 X 4321 43 M 3124 46 G 2134 47 F 1432 47 W 4312 48 U 4213 23 N 3142 45 30 40 50 42 42 84 120 349 553 1
2 353B Rhein Kaitlyn St.	Clair X 4321 49 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 I 2314 42 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 30 30 30 38 40 78 90 381 549 2
3 361A Fonsela Ellianna Cass	Team	A X 4321 49 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 P 3241 49 W 4312 46 40 20 30 39 38 77 90 378 545 3
4 369B Koc Haylee-Ann Shiawassee/Perry 2BX 4321 49 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 P 3241 49 N 3142 45 50 20 20 36 40 76 90 377 543 4
5 368C Slee Macie Shiawassee/Perry 2BX 4321 49 V 4231 40 M 3124 46 K 2413 48 C 1324 49 W 4312 48 S 4123 21 Q 3412 44 30 40 40 40 44 84 110 345 539 5
6 364B Russell Drew CASS	Team	A P 3241 35 V 4231 40 G 2134 40 G 2134 47 C 1324 49 W 4312 48 M 3124 48 F 1432 50 20 30 40 37 46 83 90 357 530 6
7 363A Quiqq Lauren CASS	Team	A V 4231 45 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 A 1234 44 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 T 4132 49 30 20 20 40 40 80 70 380 530 7
8 333B Kalfayan Taylor Oakland	Team	A R 3421 44 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 J 2341 40 D 1342 50 W 4312 48 R 3421 46 D 1342 48 20 30 30 39 40 79 80 366 525 8
9 367B Miller Olivia Shiawassee/Perry 2BX 4321 49 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 N 3142 45 20 30 20 34 44 78 70 376 524 9

10 332A Hogan Sara Oakland	Team	A V 4231 45 J 2341 47 M 3124 46 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 M 3124 48 T 4132 49 20 40 20 32 34 66 80 373 519 10
301A Clare Evie Berrien V 4231 45 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 O 3214 34 C 1324 49 V 4231 36 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 20 30 30 42 46 88 80 350 518
313A Pourprix Morgane Ionia W 4312 50 L 2431 42 M 3124 46 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 T 4132 49 20 40 30 19 22 41 90 376 507
323B Dejonge Olivia Kent W 4312 50 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 D 1342 50 F 1432 46 I 2314 44 N 3142 45 20 20 10 38 47 85 50 372 507
352A Moceri Christina St.	Clair L 2431 36 U 4213 30 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 C 1324 49 U 4213 38 R 3421 46 N 3142 45 30 40 20 35 38 73 90 341 504
331B Grayhek Angel Oakland	Team	A O 3214 27 I 2314 42 M 3124 46 L 2431 43 M 3124 42 S 4123 45 R 3421 46 F 1432 50 30 30 20 30 37 67 80 341 488
362B Heintzberger Eve CASS	Team	A U 4213 42 V 4231 40 O 3214 39 I 2314 42 D 1342 50 U 4213 38 P 3241 49 W 4312 46 10 30 20 37 38 75 60 346 481
365C Litomisky Megan Shiawassee/Perry 1AX 4321 49 I 2314 42 A 1234 47 G 2134 47 C 1324 49 T 4132 50 M 3124 48 X 4321 40 20 10 10 25 38 63 40 372 475
354A Sanda Michelle St.	Clair A 1234 21 U 4213 30 M 3124 46 G 2134 47 R 3421 22 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 F 1432 50 30 10 30 37 38 75 70 315 460
342B Helsel Abby Osceola V 4231 45 K 2413 32 A 1234 47 I 2314 42 F 1432 47 F 1432 46 L 2431 34 W 4312 46 30 10 10 34 35 69 50 339 458
366A Litomisky Angel Shiawassee/Perry 1AJ 2341 31 S 4123 23 A 1234 47 M 3124 31 C 1324 49 E 1423 41 O 3214 50 T 4132 49 30 10 20 19 19 38 60 321 419
312B Kenyon Hope Ionia E 1423 35 K 2413 32 O 3214 39 G 2134 47 R 3421 22 H 2143 23 D 1342 37 P 3241 33 10 30 10 32 28 60 50 268 378



Team Overall
Horse Judging Contest Trail W. Pleasure Morgan Halter Arab Halter Stock Mares Stock Geldings Arab W Pleasure Hunter Pleasure Morgan Arab Halter Stock Halter
Sr Novice  4-H Division CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 W. Pleasure Stock Halter REASONS QUESTIONS PLACINGS GRAND TEAM
March 25, 2018 ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- QUESTIONS QUESTIONS QUESTIONS REASONS REASONS TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

OFFIC: 4312 OFFIC: 3241 OFFIC: 1324 OFFIC: 2143 OFFIC: 1342 OFFIC: 4132 OFFIC: 3214 OFFIC: 1432     
  CUTS: 531  CUTS: 325  CUTS: 430  CUTS: 323  CUTS: 731  CUTS: 425  CUTS: 621  CUTS: 123 (top 3)

Part. # First Name Last Name Team PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE

331B Grayhek Angel Oakland	Team	A O 3214 27 I 2314 42 M 3124 46 L 2431 43 M 3124 42 S 4123 45 R 3421 46 F 1432 50 30 30 20 30 37 67 80 341 488
332A Hogan Sara Oakland	Team	A V 4231 45 J 2341 47 M 3124 46 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 M 3124 48 T 4132 49 20 30 20 32 34 66 70 373 509 1531
333B Kalfayan Taylor Oakland	Team	A R 3421 44 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 J 2341 40 D 1342 50 W 4312 48 R 3421 46 D 1342 48 20 40 30 39 40 79 90 366 535

212 1532
 Team Total 116 129 142 126 142 138 140 147

352A Moceri Christina St.	Clair L 2431 36 U 4213 30 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 C 1324 49 U 4213 38 R 3421 46 N 3142 45 30 30 20 35 38 73 80 341 494
353B Rhein Kaitlyn St.	Clair X 4321 49 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 I 2314 42 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 30 30 30 38 40 78 90 381 549 1503
354A Sanda Michelle St.	Clair A 1234 21 U 4213 30 M 3124 46 G 2134 47 R 3421 22 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 F 1432 50 30 10 30 37 38 75 70 315 460

226 1503
Team Total 106 100 146 136 121 138 145 145

361A Fonsela Ellianna Cass	Team	A X 4321 49 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 P 3241 49 W 4312 46 40 20 30 39 38 77 90 378 545
362B Heintzberger Eve CASS	Team	A U 4213 42 V 4231 40 O 3214 39 I 2314 42 D 1342 50 U 4213 38 P 3241 49 W 4312 46 10 30 20 37 38 75 60 346 481 1595
363A Quiqq Lauren CASS	Team	A V 4231 45 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 A 1234 44 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 T 4132 49 30 20 20 40 40 80 70 380 530
364B Russell Drew CASS	Team	A P 3241 35 V 4231 40 G 2134 40 G 2134 47 C 1324 49 W 4312 48 M 3124 48 F 1432 50 20 20 40 37 46 83 80 357 520

Team Total 171 171 179 180 197 176 196 191 315 2076

367B Miller Olivia Shiawassee/Perry 2BX 4321 49 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 N 3142 45 20 40 20 34 44 78 80 376 534
368C Slee Macie Shiawassee/Perry 2BX 4321 49 V 4231 40 M 3124 46 K 2413 48 C 1324 49 W 4312 48 S 4123 21 Q 3412 44 30 30 40 40 44 84 100 345 529 1606
369B Koc Haylee-Ann Shiawassee/Perry 2BX 4321 49 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 P 3241 49 N 3142 45 50 20 20 36 40 76 90 377 543

1606
Team Total 147 123 146 142 148 138 120 134



Indiv OA
Horse Judging Contest Trail W. Pleasure Morgan Halter Arab Halter Stock Mares Stock Geldings Arab W Pleasure Hunter Pleasure Morgan Arab Halter Stock Halter
Jr Regular  4-H Division CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 W. Pleasure Stock Halter REASONS QUESTIONS PLACINGS GRAND TEAM
March 25, 2018 ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- QUESTIONS QUESTIONS QUESTIONS REASONS REASONS TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

OFFIC: 4312 OFFIC: 3241 OFFIC: 1324 OFFIC: 2143 OFFIC: 1342 OFFIC: 4132 OFFIC: 3214 OFFIC: 1432     
  CUTS: 531  CUTS: 325  CUTS: 430  CUTS: 323  CUTS: 731  CUTS: 425  CUTS: 621  CUTS: 123 (top 3)

Part. # First Name Last Name Team PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE

1 213A Tichelaar Abby Kent W 4312 50 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 F 1432 47 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 Q 3412 44 30 30 20 42 46 88 80 384 552 1
2 202B West Kelly Ingham R 3421 44 X 4321 43 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 C 1324 49 U 4213 38 O 3214 50 N 3142 45 30 50 20 39 28 67 100 365 532 2
3 201A Sommer Kaitlynn Ingham U 4213 42 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 A 1234 44 C 1324 49 X 4321 41 L 2431 34 R 3421 38 30 30 20 45 49 94 80 346 520 3
4 243B Russel Lily CASS	Team	A P 3241 35 Q 3412 41 A 1234 47 D 1342 31 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 30 20 20 36 42 78 70 347 495 4
5 234B Kiaunis Andrew Osceola R 3421 44 I 2314 42 G 2134 40 B 1243 47 Q 3412 33 W 4312 48 P 3241 49 X 4321 40 20 30 10 30 40 70 60 343 473 5
6 244A Willard Tre CASS	Team	A X 4321 49 K 2413 32 M 3124 46 V 4231 38 A 1234 45 T 4132 50 X 4321 37 Q 3412 44 20 30 10 28 28 56 60 341 457 6
7 242A Gabable Kayana CASS	Team	A J 2341 31 H 2143 27 A 1234 47 H 2143 50 F 1432 47 L 2431 25 N 3142 45 N 3142 45 20 30 0 28 23 51 50 317 418 7



Horse Judging Contest Trail W. Pleasure Morgan Halter Arab Halter Stock Mares Stock Geldings Arab W Pleasure Hunter Pleasure Morgan Arab Halter Stock Halter
Sr Regular  4-H Division CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Trail W. Pleasure Stock Halter REASONS QUESTIONS PLACINGS GRAND TEAM
March 25, 2018 ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- QUESTIONS QUESTIONS QUESTIONS REASONS REASONS REASONS TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

OFFIC: 4312 OFFIC: 3241 OFFIC: 1324 OFFIC: 2143 OFFIC: 1342 OFFIC: 4132 OFFIC: 3214 OFFIC: 1432     
  CUTS: 531  CUTS: 325  CUTS: 430  CUTS: 323  CUTS: 731  CUTS: 425  CUTS: 621  CUTS: 123 (top 3)

Part. # First Name Last Name Team PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE

1 503A Ngow Breanna St.	Clair	Team	A W 4312 50 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 E 1423 41 M 3124 48 F 1432 50 50 40 40 39 47 42 128 130 381 639 1
2 504B Scott Sara St.	Clair	Team	A X 4321 49 P 3241 50 M 3124 46 K 2413 48 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 N 3142 45 40 40 40 36 45 43 124 120 388 632 2
3 542C Drugh Emily CASS	Team	Purple T 4132 47 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 30 50 20 46 46 48 140 100 388 628 3
4 541B Cass Caitlyn CASS	Team	Purple U 4213 42 J 2341 47 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 R 3421 46 F 1432 50 40 30 30 46 49 47 142 100 377 619 4
5 555C Fitzpatrick Carisse Clinton W 4312 50 P 3241 50 C 1324 50 J 2341 40 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 T 4132 49 50 40 20 41 40 43 124 110 385 619 5
6 502C McIntash Shaana St.	Clair	Team	A X 4321 49 R 3421 48 M 3124 46 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 Q 3412 44 T 4132 49 50 40 20 43 45 36 124 110 383 617 6
7 513A Morris Madilyn St.	Clair	Team	B X 4321 49 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 W 4312 48 O 3214 50 T 4132 49 40 30 40 41 38 42 121 110 385 616 7
8 501B Brown Carrie St.	Clair	Team	A X 4321 49 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 T 4132 49 30 20 50 40 40 37 117 100 387 604 8
9 483B Shank Emma Osceola	Sr	Reg U 4213 42 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 N 3142 45 30 20 40 46 46 42 134 90 377 601 9

10 462C Bondar Alicia Monroe	Team	A X 4321 49 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 50 20 20 41 40 40 121 90 387 598 10
514B Rood Cora St.	Clair	Team	B X 4321 49 L 2431 42 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 50 30 10 40 45 40 125 90 382 597
494A Witke Nina Saginaw X 4321 49 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 C 1324 49 F 1432 46 N 3142 45 Q 3412 44 40 40 20 45 40 40 125 100 370 595
533C Tice Mikayla CASS	Team	Orange V 4231 45 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 A 1234 44 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 20 30 30 45 46 41 132 80 381 593
543A Ives Allison CASS	Team	Purple V 4231 45 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 C 1324 49 E 1423 41 Q 3412 44 N 3142 45 40 40 10 47 46 43 136 90 363 589
534A Yuhas Maddie CASS	Team	Orange X 4321 49 R 3421 48 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 R 3421 46 F 1432 50 40 40 10 40 32 37 109 90 384 583
544B Wyse Amy CASS	Team	Purple W 4312 50 P 3241 50 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 O 3214 31 E 1423 41 P 3241 49 F 1432 50 40 40 0 47 47 40 134 80 367 581
554C Ray Ashley CASS	Team	Yellow T 4132 47 X 4321 43 M 3124 46 G 2134 47 N 3142 43 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 F 1432 50 30 30 40 31 40 36 107 100 372 579

556 Hall Aura Clinton X 4321 49 V 4231 40 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 T 4132 49 20 30 10 44 46 45 135 60 380 575
463A Cate Rachele Monroe	Team	A V 4231 45 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 M 3124 42 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 T 4132 49 50 30 10 25 45 40 110 90 374 574
521C Kollien Alicia Washtenaw W 4312 50 J 2341 47 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 D 1342 48 30 40 30 25 25 35 85 100 388 573
402B Griffiths Mallorie Berrien	Team	A V 4231 45 R 3421 48 M 3124 46 J 2341 40 C 1324 49 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 20 30 30 39 40 40 119 80 371 570
553B Paahanan Lexi CASS	Team	Yellow X 4321 49 R 3421 48 A 1234 47 S 4123 40 C 1324 49 E 1423 41 P 3241 49 T 4132 49 20 20 30 44 42 40 126 70 372 568
532B Jones Sarah CASS	Team	Orange S 4123 43 V 4231 40 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 30 40 30 39 30 33 102 100 366 568
481C Adams Ryleigh Osceola	Sr	Reg X 4321 49 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 T 4132 27 Q 3412 44 40 40 20 38 37 38 113 100 355 568
482A Kiaunis Abbigail Osceola	Sr	Reg S 4123 43 X 4321 43 O 3214 39 K 2413 48 A 1234 45 X 4321 41 N 3142 45 Q 3412 44 50 30 20 35 27 38 100 100 348 548
551C Blair Natalie CASS	Team	Yellow Q 3412 45 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 C 1324 36 D 1342 50 W 4312 48 X 4321 37 T 4132 49 20 20 40 38 33 42 113 80 355 548
404A Nowlin Seryan Berrien	Team	A R 3421 44 E 1423 18 M 3124 46 J 2341 40 D 1342 50 W 4312 48 O 3214 50 D 1342 48 30 30 10 46 43 45 134 70 344 548
492C Weisenberger Sarah Saginaw X 4321 49 J 2341 47 G 2134 40 C 1324 36 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 M 3124 48 Q 3412 44 30 20 20 34 34 40 108 70 364 542
471B Skilling Melissa Muskegon R 3421 44 H 2143 27 C 1324 50 O 3214 34 N 3142 43 N 3142 38 P 3241 49 N 3142 45 40 50 20 35 30 35 100 110 330 540
411B Davis Hailey Calhoun	Team	A X 4321 49 P 3241 50 C 1324 50 C 1324 36 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 Q 3412 44 Q 3412 44 20 20 20 34 30 38 102 60 373 535
512C Carbary Erin St.	Clair	Team	B V 4231 45 V 4231 40 M 3124 46 I 2314 42 A 1234 45 M 3124 27 O 3214 50 Q 3412 44 30 40 10 39 35 38 112 80 339 531
412C Lawrence Missy Calhoun	Team	A X 4321 49 K 2413 32 M 3124 46 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 D 1342 40 P 3241 49 N 3142 45 20 10 30 32 35 37 104 60 358 522
403C Koebel Kailey Berrien	Team	A R 3421 44 K 2413 32 C 1324 50 P 3241 32 O 3214 31 U 4213 38 O 3214 50 N 3142 45 40 20 30 37 34 37 108 90 322 520
461B Achtabowski Nick Monroe	Team	A R 3421 44 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 F 1432 46 Q 3412 44 R 3421 38 20 40 10 31 30 32 93 70 357 520
424B Schwade Morgan Ingham V 4231 45 X 4321 43 M 3124 46 B 1243 47 C 1324 49 T 4132 50 J 2341 43 O 3214 34 30 10 30 25 25 41 91 70 357 518
401A Bacttlce Heileigh Berrien	Team	A S 4123 43 H 2143 27 A 1234 47 C 1324 36 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 P 3241 49 F 1432 50 20 20 40 29 15 39 83 80 347 510
452C Anglin Alicia Monroe L 2431 36 U 4213 30 M 3124 46 C 1324 36 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 20 30 10 28 30 38 96 60 343 499
531A Emerson Taylor CASS	Team	Orange G 2134 20 H 2143 27 C 1324 50 A 1234 44 C 1324 49 U 4213 38 O 3214 50 T 4132 49 20 20 30 28 20 25 73 70 327 470
453A Lelli Gabe Monroe G 2134 20 J 2341 47 G 2134 40 N 3142 26 F 1432 47 D 1342 40 R 3421 46 T 4132 49 30 10 10 30 37 36 103 50 315 468



Team OA
Horse Judging Contest Trail W. Pleasure Morgan Halter Arab Halter Stock Mares Stock Geldings Arab W Pleasure Hunter Pleasure Morgan Arab Halter Stock Halter
Sr Regular  4-H Division CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Trail W. Pleasure Stock Halter REASONS QUESTIONS PLACINGS GRAND TEAM
March 25, 2018 ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- ----------------------- QUESTIONS QUESTIONS QUESTIONS REASONS REASONS REASONS TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

OFFIC: 4312 OFFIC: 3241 OFFIC: 1324 OFFIC: 2143 OFFIC: 1342 OFFIC: 4132 OFFIC: 3214 OFFIC: 1432     
  CUTS: 531  CUTS: 325  CUTS: 430  CUTS: 323  CUTS: 731  CUTS: 425  CUTS: 621  CUTS: 123 (top 3)

Part. # First Name Last Name Team PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE PLACE SCORE

401A Bacttlce Heileigh Berrien	Team	A S 4123 43 H 2143 27 A 1234 47 C 1324 36 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 P 3241 49 F 1432 50 20 20 40 29 15 39 83 80 347 510
402B Griffiths Mallorie Berrien	Team	A V 4231 45 R 3421 48 M 3124 46 J 2341 40 C 1324 49 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 20 30 30 39 40 40 119 80 371 570
403C Koebel Kailey Berrien	Team	A R 3421 44 K 2413 32 C 1324 50 P 3241 32 O 3214 31 U 4213 38 O 3214 50 N 3142 45 40 20 30 37 34 37 108 90 322 520 1638
404A Nowlin Seryan Berrien	Team	A R 3421 44 E 1423 18 M 3124 46 J 2341 40 D 1342 50 W 4312 48 O 3214 50 D 1342 48 30 30 10 46 43 45 134 70 344 548
 Team Total 176 125 189 148 180 181 198 187 444 2148

461B Achtabowski Nick Monroe	Team	A R 3421 44 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 F 1432 46 Q 3412 44 R 3421 38 20 40 10 31 30 32 93 70 357 520
462C Bondar Alicia Monroe	Team	A X 4321 49 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 50 20 20 41 40 40 121 90 387 598
463A Cate Rachele Monroe	Team	A V 4231 45 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 M 3124 42 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 T 4132 49 50 30 10 25 45 40 110 90 374 574

324 1692
Team Total 138 132 150 140 142 146 139 131
   

481C Adams Ryleigh Osceola	Sr	Reg X 4321 49 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 L 2431 43 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 T 4132 27 Q 3412 44 40 40 20 38 37 38 113 100 355 568
482A Kiaunis Abbigail Osceola	Sr	Reg S 4123 43 X 4321 43 O 3214 39 K 2413 48 A 1234 45 X 4321 41 N 3142 45 Q 3412 44 50 30 20 35 27 38 100 100 348 548 1717
483B Shank Emma Osceola	Sr	Reg U 4213 42 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 N 3142 45 30 20 40 46 46 42 134 90 377 601

347 1717
Team Total 134 128 139 138 145 141 122 133

501B Brown Carrie St.	Clair	Team	A X 4321 49 X 4321 43 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 T 4132 49 30 20 50 40 40 37 117 100 387 604
502C McIntash Shaana St.	Clair	Team	A X 4321 49 R 3421 48 M 3124 46 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 Q 3412 44 T 4132 49 50 40 20 43 45 36 124 110 383 617 1888
503A Ngow Breanna St.	Clair	Team	A W 4312 50 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 E 1423 41 M 3124 48 F 1432 50 50 40 40 39 47 42 128 130 381 639
504B Scott Sara St.	Clair	Team	A X 4321 49 P 3241 50 M 3124 46 K 2413 48 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 O 3214 50 N 3142 45 40 40 40 36 45 43 124 120 388 632

Team Total 197 183 192 195 200 191 188 193 493 2492

512C Carbary Erin St.	Clair	Team	B V 4231 45 V 4231 40 M 3124 46 I 2314 42 A 1234 45 M 3124 27 O 3214 50 Q 3412 44 30 40 10 39 35 38 112 80 339 531
513A Morris Madilyn St.	Clair	Team	B X 4321 49 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 D 1342 50 W 4312 48 O 3214 50 T 4132 49 40 30 40 41 38 42 121 110 385 616 1744
514B Rood Cora St.	Clair	Team	B X 4321 49 L 2431 42 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 50 30 10 40 45 40 125 90 382 597
    #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 358 0 #N/A 1744
 Team Total #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

531A Emerson Taylor CASS	Team	Orange G 2134 20 H 2143 27 C 1324 50 A 1234 44 C 1324 49 U 4213 38 O 3214 50 T 4132 49 20 20 30 28 20 25 73 70 327 470
532B Jones Sarah CASS	Team	Orange S 4123 43 V 4231 40 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 30 40 30 39 30 33 102 100 366 568
533C Tice Mikayla CASS	Team	Orange V 4231 45 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 A 1234 44 C 1324 49 S 4123 45 O 3214 50 F 1432 50 20 30 30 45 46 41 132 80 381 593 1744
534A Yuhas Maddie CASS	Team	Orange X 4321 49 R 3421 48 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 R 3421 46 F 1432 50 40 40 10 40 32 37 109 90 384 583

Team Total 157 163 192 188 197 173 195 193 416 2214

541B Cass Caitlyn CASS	Team	Purple U 4213 42 J 2341 47 C 1324 50 B 1243 47 D 1342 50 S 4123 45 R 3421 46 F 1432 50 40 30 30 46 49 47 142 100 377 619
542C Drugh Emily CASS	Team	Purple T 4132 47 R 3421 48 C 1324 50 H 2143 50 D 1342 50 T 4132 50 P 3241 49 Q 3412 44 30 50 20 46 46 48 140 100 388 628 1836
543A Ives Allison CASS	Team	Purple V 4231 45 L 2431 42 C 1324 50 G 2134 47 C 1324 49 E 1423 41 Q 3412 44 N 3142 45 40 40 10 47 46 43 136 90 363 589
544B Wyse Amy CASS	Team	Purple W 4312 50 P 3241 50 M 3124 46 H 2143 50 O 3214 31 E 1423 41 P 3241 49 F 1432 50 40 40 0 47 47 40 134 80 367 581
 Team Total 184 187 196 194 180 177 188 189 552 2417

551C Blair Natalie CASS	Team	Yellow Q 3412 45 V 4231 40 C 1324 50 C 1324 36 D 1342 50 W 4312 48 X 4321 37 T 4132 49 20 20 40 38 33 42 113 80 355 548
553B Paahanan Lexi CASS	Team	Yellow X 4321 49 R 3421 48 A 1234 47 S 4123 40 C 1324 49 E 1423 41 P 3241 49 T 4132 49 20 20 30 44 42 40 126 70 372 568 1695
554C Ray Ashley CASS	Team	Yellow T 4132 47 X 4321 43 M 3124 46 G 2134 47 N 3142 43 T 4132 50 R 3421 46 F 1432 50 30 30 40 31 40 36 107 100 372 579
 Team Total 141 131 143 123 142 139 132 148 346 1695
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